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Men / 3A / All
Session: SU3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaiden Prickett305
Top Contenders

8.900 9.600 9.50010.600 9.80011.200 59.600
9 1 1 2T 1 4 1 

1 

Tristan Fearing302
Top Contenders

10.500 9.400 9.30010.000 9.90010.400 59.500
2 2 6T 6 2 2T 2 

2 

Charlie Monaghan303
Top Contenders

10.600 9.200 9.40010.300 10.3009.600 59.400
1 4T 2T 4T 5T 1 3 

3 

Joe Bozman301
Top Contenders

9.800 9.200 9.70010.300 9.6009.500 58.100
6 4T 2T 1 7 5 4 

4 

Jake Hebert308
Bayside

10.100 7.800 9.20010.300 9.9009.700 57.000
3 8T 2T 7T 4 2T 5 

5 

Cooper MacArthur306
Genie's Gymnastics

9.900 9.200 9.40010.000 8.00010.200 56.700
4T 4T 6T 4T 3 8T 6 

6 

Joel Hebert309
Bayside

9.900 7.800 9.10010.000 9.4009.600 55.800
4T 8T 6T 9 5T 6 7 

7 

Jonah VanRensburg304
Top Contenders

9.400 9.300 9.20010.100 8.0009.000 55.000
8 3 5 7T 9T 8T 8 

8 

Jet Evans307
Bayside

9.700 8.300 9.5009.700 8.1009.000 54.300
7 7 9 2T 9T 7 9 

9 

Nick Klingel310
Bayside

8.700 7.600 9.0009.200 6.0009.200 49.700
10 10 10 10 8 10 10 

10 
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Men / 4A / All
Session: SU3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Collin Reinisch403
Top Flight Seffner

10.400 9.600 9.40010.400 10.30010.400 60.500
3 1 3 1 4 3 1 

1 

Isiah Vargas401
Top Flight Seffner

10.200 8.800 9.10010.200 10.40010.700 59.400
4 3T 4 3T 1 2 2T

2T

Hunter Murphy406
Top Flight Seffner

9.800 9.000 9.30010.500 10.50010.300 59.400
7 2 1T 2 5 1 2T

2T

Christopher Bedecs404
Genie's Gymnastics

10.600 8.500 8.80010.500 9.80010.500 58.700
1 5 1T 6T 2T 4T 4 

4 

Max Volkov402
Bayside

10.100 8.800 9.10010.100 9.60010.500 58.200
5 3T 5 3T 2T 6 5 

5 

Carson Wheeler408
Genie's Gymnastics

10.500 8.400 8.8009.900 9.8009.800 57.200
2 6 6 6T 6 4T 6 

6 

Jaxson Johnstone407
Genie's Gymnastics

10.000 8.300 9.0009.100 9.4008.600 54.400
6 7 7 5 8 7 7 

7 

Christopher Conti405
Top Flight Seffner

9.000 8.100 8.5009.000 8.7009.100 52.400
8 8 8 8 7 8 8 

8 
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Men / 5A / All
Session: SU3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sebastian Adapa501
Motions Unlimited

9.600 7.000 8.9009.500 8.7008.700 52.400
1 2 2 2 3 2 1 

1 

Jakub Neveril503
Motions Unlimited

8.000 6.000 9.10010.200 9.5009.000 51.800
3 3 1 1 2 1 2 

2 

Roger Cockhill502
Motions Unlimited

8.200 7.900 8.5008.700 7.0009.500 49.800
2 1 3 3 1 3 3 

3 
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Men / All Levels / All
Session: SU3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Top Contenders 3A 180.200 30.900 28.300 31.200 28.600 31.200 30.000
11 1 1 1 1

2 Bayside 3A 167.300 29.700 23.900 30.000 27.800 28.500 27.400
22 2 2 2 2
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Men / All Levels / All
Session: SU3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Genie's Gymnastics 4A 170.300 31.100 25.200 29.500 26.600 28.900 29.000
11 1 1 1 1
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Men / All Levels / All
Session: SU3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Motions Unlimited 5A 154.000 25.800 20.900 28.400 26.500 27.200 25.200
11 1 1 1 1
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